
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

11 
73 

220 
1 
3 

62 
17 
92 
91 
96 
94 

130 
69 

144 
12 
16 

Name 

Patrik Æbeløe 
Kasper Larsen 
Ralf Wulf 
Alex Schacht 
René Kling Hansen 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
Malte Ruben Kjær 
mads christiansen 
philip blum 
Tore Woldby 
mark christiansen 
Florian Alex 
Jonas Kloster Blom 
Kasper Kristiansen 
Lasse Hesse ldahl H jort Nie lsen 
Svend Kowalik 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM 

Best Tm 

43.051 
43.062 
44.164 
44.522 
44.788 
45.368 
45.595 
45.743 
45.954 
46.365 
46.713 
46.716 
46.817 
47.498 
49.550 

Diff 

0.011 
1.113 
1.471 
1.737 
2.317 
2.544 
2.692 
2.903 
3.314 
3.662 
3.665 
3.766 
4.447 
6.499 

Best Speed 

71,078 
71,060 
69,287 
68,730 
68,322 
67,448 
67,113 
66,895 
66,588 
65,998 
65,506 
65,502 
65,361 
64,424 
61,756 

- 

In Lap 

7 
14 

3 
10 

4 
8 
7 
5 

12 
5 
4 

11 
12 

5 
6 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23-05-2015 14:44:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 22-05-2015 
.Saturday 

Red - 1430-1445 

Qualifying started at 14:30:30 

Asserballe 0,850 km 

23-05-2015 14:30 


